Walk-Behind Scrubber Drier
CT15 B35+BAT+Charger
Order Code: LPTB01229
The CT15 has been designes with a professional layout;
the tanks are extremely large for heavy duty cleaning
applications. The extremely compact dimensins allow
excellent maneuverability for any working condition.
The possibility to tilt the angle of the handlebar whilst

CT15 B35+BAT Order code: LPTB01229
Dimensions & Weight CT15 B35+BAT
Dimensions (LxWxH)  mm 740x394x535
Weight Kg 59
Squeegee CT15 B35+BAT
Shape Parabolic
Width mm 450
Main body material Polypropylene
Blade material Latex
Pressure adjustment 3 indipendents wheels
Raising  system Manual
Blade replacement No tools
Optional Accessories CT15 B35+BAT
SPPV01269 Soft-natural bristle
SPPV01287 Medium-nylon - 0,8 mm bristle standard
SPPV01270 Medium-nylon - 0,5 mm bristle
SPPV01271 Abrasive tynex
SPPV01273 Pad holder
SPPV01158 Soft-yellow disc
SPPV01159 Medium-green disc
SPPV01160 Abrasive-black disc
MPVR05917 Latex front blade (536 mm)
MPVR05918 Latex rear blade (596 mm)
PMVR01770 Squegee assembly (latex blade included)
KTRI02068 Oil resistant PU squegee blades kit